LTC2954
1
2954fb
Pushbutton On/Off
Controller with µP Interrupt
The LTC®2954 is a pushbutton on/off controller that
manages system power via a pushbutton interface. An
enable output toggles system power while an interrupt

Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec) ................... 300°C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2954CDDB-1#PBF LTC2954CDDB-1#TRPBF LCJG 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2954CDDB-2#PBF LTC2954CDDB-2#TRPBF LCNJ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2954IDDB-1#PBF LTC2954IDDB-1#TRPBF LCJG 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2954IDDB-2#PBF LTC2954IDDB-2#TRPBF LCNJ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2954CTS8-1#PBF LTC2954CTS8-1#TRPBF LTCJH 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2954CTS8-2#PBF LTC2954CTS8-2#TRPBF LTCNK 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2954ITS8-1#PBF LTC2954ITS8-1#TRPBF LTCJH 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2954ITS8-2#PBF LTC2954ITS8-2#TRPBF LTCNK 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2954CDDB-1 LTC2954CDDB-1#TR LCJG 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2954CDDB-2 LTC2954CDDB-2#TR LCNJ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2954IDDB-1 LTC2954IDDB-1#TR LCJG 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C